91703 - stre# 13041347	Volumenter 94 DHCOL
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFA	Vol. 17'94 Page 36245 17'94 64 ACTURED STRUCTURE
DEP ATIMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FROM FROM FROM FROM FROM FROM FROM FROM	ID TITLING
INSTRUCTIONS:	terest
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have which cannot be over 7 days old whon submitted to DMV.	a Title Report or Lot Book Report attached
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.	structure ownership documents and, if the
Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county reconsubstituted): SEE EXHIBIT "A" AT (ACHED HERETO (ND BY THIS REFERENCE	order or a certified copy of your deed may be MADE A PART HEREOF AS
THOUGH FULLY SET FORTH HE (E1)1	
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none".	deeds of trust below. Space is provided for
HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, 3737 SHASTA WAY, KLAMA	TH FALLS, OREGON 97603
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): Code ) 64 Map 3909-2900-TL 500 and 502	
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described	
1984 SEQUOIA C23 SI 24488963	
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of dee ds of trust, and lienholders who structure described above. Space is provided for two names, ad dresses and approvals. Signal approval that the application may be submitted. If there are note, write "none". NAME A 10 ADDRESS <u>HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CRED:</u> CUNION, 3737 SHASTA WAY, KLAMAT NAME A 10 ADDRESS	tures from the parties listed below are their
Ϋ́ Λ	
ANGLATI RE OF SECURED PARTY X Varian B. Maly 10-11-91 X	DATE
Tax Lot Number (10m assessor): Code 154 ; (ap 3909-29) 10-T1. 500 and 502	
UWe do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate as signed to this vehicle.	
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. security interests have been listed. If there are rone, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and n the space provided
HONATURE OF OWNER ADDIESS ADDIESS 510 HILLER ISLAY) ROAD, KLAMATH FALLS HORATURE OF OWNER ADDIESS	TELEPHONE (Optional)
Bruran Barnows sine is above	
A OFFICE USE ONLY VIII III A ARTINIA ARTINI	
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.	
ATE 11-21-94 SIGNATURE OF DUIVI FFRE & Cod Ven	
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days fro	om: - 11-22-94
SELEREVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING TRE	

1

11-28-94PD3:21 RCVD

and the second

315515 ANSIE. 13 381 101 12025499113 11.8-2 1.1 PART IV Official Fit cording by County Clerk 8 STATE OF OREGON IT C 14 GOTTA TO DE LINEST )ss. 🗄 County of Klamath ١ This instrument was acknowledged before me on October 11, 1994, by NANCY B. NEALY, as C:0 of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION. OFFICIAL SEAL andra indsc SANDRA HANDSAKER SANDRA HANDONIA NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 7/23/97 COMMISSION NO. 026179 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUL 23, 1997 . arg iek 相互建立。自己的自己的意思。 2.2 "你们不是你们的你们的你们,你不是要不是要 1.5  $V \geq 1$ 232 11 2 1107年前1940年7月1日,建立公司的4月1日。 19 2 composite to appendic to the second किंगा समस्य संविधानिक स्विति स्वित्य के स Ξ. And the second s v 1.7 - 530 - 655 -1.2 19 75 a construction and a second anders i dies gebaut inder staat الهادا والأنؤد مصحا おおおとのおお あたらたかとう 一日 内 胡 化间接酸 计相继 网络银行属鳍鱼子鱼 1 com 線和11線後(1977)、約2014年1月1日、1月1日線(1994年)1月24日、新潟線(1994年1月24日)2014年1月21日(1994年1月21日)2014年1日 第四十十章 and the second second A REAL & MAR i ya Aliya 역동 이 도 이 방향한 동생 밖 30 COMPANY: S. 1. 5. FILST NOTICE FACTOR MALES 3.53



E'HIBIT "A"

A tract of land situated in Covernment Lot 1 in the NW 1/4 of Section 29, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point 40 feet South of the Northwest corner of the NE 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 29, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 1280 feet; thence East 659.4 feet; thence North 1280 feet to the South line of the Miller Island Road; thence West along the line of said road 659.4 feet to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM a tract of land situated in Government Lot 1 in the NW 1/4 of Section 29, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point 40 feet South of the Northwest corner of the NE 1/4 NW 1/4 of Section 29, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 1280 feet; thence East 281.22 feet; thence North 1280 feet to the South line of the Miller Island Road; thence West along the line of said road 282.99 feet to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM any portion lying within the right of way of Miller Island Roal.

CODE 164 MAP 3909-2900 TL 500 CODE 164 MAP 3909-2900 TL 502

ALSO INCLUDING: 1984 SHQUOIA 23X 1 #2448896347AB

## RECEIVED

- 門門子子 13%

MOTU ? VL a C'ELS DIVISION

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

		equest of Aspen <u>litle co</u> the 28th day
of	Nov	A.D., 19 94 at 3:2 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94
		of Deeds on Page 36245
FEE	\$20.00	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
		By Dreidene Multendore